

Pay ID-36717800

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on n/k bill					
Name of Work :- Construction of					
Road & CD works from S.S.S					
to Mahabubnagar underpass					
Agency :- Pradeep Singh					
Vill - Namdoli, P.S. - Zimandi,					
Dist - Sivani					
Agmt NO :- 75 N.M.S.Y of 2020-21					
Date of Agt :- 14-09-2020					

Agmt value (i) Const. cost = Rs 4942978.00

(ii) Maint. cost = Rs 916625.00

Rate :- Below 2.75% at per Agt.

Date of commencement :- 10-05-2020

Date of completion :- 09-05-2021

Date of entry :-

Measurement

Item No. (R) Providing and

fixing of - - - - - working benchmark
 pillars.

1x 0.20km = 0.20 km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2nd on A/c bill					
All qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No. ① Providing & fixing of working benchmark Pillars					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
0.90 Km @ RS 3806.97/Km					RS 3426.00
Item No. ② Providing and fixing - - - reference Pillars					
P/2 item No. 2/2					
0.90 Km @ RS 1759.21/Km					RS 1583.00
Item No. ③ clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
P/2 item No. 3/3					
0.624 Ha @ RS 51133.76/Ha					RS 31907.00
Item No. ④ Excavation of roadway in soil using - - - class 302.3.					
P/2 item No. 4/4					
93.66 m ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 6945.00
Item No. ⑤ Construction of embankment with material - - - 100m lead.					
P/2-3 item No. 5/5					
954.82 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³					RS 134763.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⑥ Earth work in excavation for foundation --- change 1/104.					
P/3 item No. 6/23					
29.79 m ³ @ RS 269.32/m ³					RS 8023.00
Item No. ⑦ providing M15 PCC (1:2.5:5) as levelling Coarse ---					
P/3 item No. 7/24					
2.95 m ³ @ RS 5614.29/m ³					RS 16562.00
Item No. ⑧ plain/prestressed Cement Concrete in substructure ---					
P/3, 4 item No. 8/25					
30.607 m ³ @ RS 6407.01/m ³					RS 196099.00
Item No. ⑨ providing and laying RCC Pipe NP3 for culverts ---					
P/4 item No. 9/26					
7.50 m @ RS 3561.62/m					RS 26712.00
Item No. ⑩ Painting two Coats including primer coat ---					
P/4 item No. 10/27					
116.235 m ² @ RS 97.19/m ²					RS 11296.00
Item No. ⑪ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved - - -					
P/4 item No. 11/6					
492.38 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³ RS 87082.00					
Item No. (12) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded - - -					
P/4.5 item No. 12/7					
482.54 m ³ @ RS 3020.16/m ³ RS 1457348.00					
Item No. (13) Providing and fixing of typical mmbsy informatory - - -					
P/8 item No. 13/2					
03 Nos. @ RS 10717.29/m ³ RS 32751.00					
Item No. (14) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates - - -					
P/11 item No. 1/8					
250.86 m ³ @ RS 3866.03/m ³ RS 969832.00					
					RS. 2984329.00
Labour @ RS 1% (+) RS 29843.00					
GST 12% (+) RS 358119.00					
					RS. 3372291.00
below 2.73% as profit (-) RS 92063.00					
Less P. Payment (-) RS 1549965.00					
					RS 1730263.00
21/10/21					
28/10/21					
28/10/21					

Continuation

Total 3372.291

Leg 2.23/Billow-92063-

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Leg P.V. Bill (-) 1549965-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Limit Land			553689		30263
Memo of Permit					
SD 8%			44295		
IT 2%			11074		
CGST 1%			5537		
SGST 1%			5537		
Leban 1%			5537		
Royalty			22500		
SF			7500		
By charges			451709		
			553689		

Passat for Rs 553689 = Five Lakh fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Nine

कार्यपालक अधिकारी

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रो. सिवा

23-3-21

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner